
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  SG Mittelba… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
62 52 54 61 60 56

13

╳

10
3
11

4
12

5
13

8 9 Auszeit

11:20

Ende
14:31 B  SV KA-Beier… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 6 10 13 8 7

25

1
17

5
20

8
22

12
25

13 15 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:34 B  SV KA-Beier… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 9 6 10 14 8

2513
20:9

╳

14
5
20

8
23

9
24

11
25

12 Auszeit

Ende
15:01 A  SG Mittelba… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
62 54 60 53 56 52

1251 70
6:11 11:23

2
9

3
10

4
11

5
12

6 8 Auszeit

9:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:04 A  SG Mittelba… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
62 54 70 61 56 60

11

╳

11
1 4 5 6 9 Auszeit

4:10

Ende
15:23 B  SV KA-Beier… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 14 10 13 8 7

256
3:4
20:9

1
25

2 12 18 19 20 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Kreisliga Damen 3
Frauen

B  SV KA-Beiertheim 6 vs. SG Mittelbaden Volleys 3 A
Spiel 28 20.02.2022 14:00 Uhr

Pfinztalhalle
76327 Pfinztal 
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B  SV KA-Beier… 7/14
6 Vuong, Mandy X
7 Agic, Samira X
8 Block, Mia Sophie X
9 Reiter, Lisa X

10 Morales Sabournin, E… X
13 Gojnovci, Noemi X
14 Krmek, Nika X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Kamm, Bettina

C

A  SG Mittelba… 10/14
51 Maluhic, Amina X
52 Schmidt, Rosalie X
53 Seebacher, Malin X
54 Röse, Meri X
56 Mumm, Lina X
60 Kiefer, Anne X
61 Kiefer, Nele X
62 Avdovic, Nejla X
64 Seebacher, Imogen X
70 Gerstner, Lena X
A  Libero

64 Seebacher, Imogen X
A  Offizielle
T Kubisch, Michael

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  SV KA-Beier… SG Mittelba… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 31 13 0 0 1
0 1 1 25 2 27 12 0 2 1
0 2 1 25 3 19 11 0 0 1

4
5

0 3 3 75 77 36 0 2 3
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:23 Dauer: 1:23

Sieger: SV KA-Beiertheim 6

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Körner, Claudia 1
2 Körner, Annette 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Marschall, Daniela 4

Assist. Hanagarth, Aline
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